
Showcasing your company at a major trade show is a dedicated undertaking, 
involving meticulous planning, many working hours and considerable 
resources. Given the level of commitment required, marketers need to ensure 
that their presence attracts the most qualified professionals while delivering 
a good return on investment. Now you can partner with Hydrocarbon 
Processing to make the most of your investment at Gastech 2018. With 
an industry-leading, direct-request circulation base of more than 30,000 HPI 
professionals, Hydrocarbon Processing is uniquely positioned to maximize 
your company’s presence before, during and after the event. 

An integral part of pre-conference preparations, Hydrocarbon Processing’s 
conference promotional package puts the audience of the industry’s premier 
publication at the service of marketing professionals. Leveraging a powerful 
combination of print, online and e-newsletter promotions, Hydrocarbon 
Processing’s conference package allows marketers to promote their  
presence and message even beyond the event's audience.  

The conference promotional package includes: 
 
•  Full-page advert in Hydrocarbon Processing (August) 
•  Banner on Hydrocarbon Processing’s daily e-newsletter (one week in September) 
•  Editorial visit at the event 
•  Social media (Facebook, Twitter, LinkedIn) postings from the show 
•  Mention in post-event report (digital only).

Price: USD $12,200 (net)

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Hydrocarbon Processing’s 2018 
conference promotional package is  
also available for AFPM Annual 
Meeting, ACHEMA, World Gas Conference, 
and ADIPEC.

 
Combination packages leveraging the 
audience bases of both Hydrocarbon 
Processing and Gas Processing are also 
available upon request. 

Please contact your account 
representative or Catherine 
Watkins, Publisher, at +1 (713) 
520-4421 or Catherine.Watkins@
HydrocarbonProcessing.com.

Gastech 2018:  
Maximize your presence 
with Hydrocarbon Processing

HydrocarbonProcessing.com

LNG TECHNOLOGY
Innovative terminal design to boost process efficiency

Precooling strategies for increasing LNG production capacity

ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION

Debottleneck and troubleshoot molsieve unit for gas dehydration

COMPRESSION

Meet compression train design requirements for FPSOs

Special Supplement to

Technology and Business Information for the Global Gas Processing Industry

GasProcessingNews.com  |  SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER 2017
SEPTEMBER 17-20 2018 | BARCELONA, SPAIN



o Yes. I want to participate in the Gastech 2018 Conference Promotional Package. 

I understand that Hydrocarbon Processing will bill ( o my company )  ( o my agency ) upon publication. 
 
Company __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________�

Address ��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

City _ _______________________________________________________ 	 State �������������������������������������������������������

ZIP _________________________________________________________ 	 Country �����������������������������������������������������

Phone _ _____________________________________________________ 	 Fax ���������������������������������������������������������

Name _______________________________________________________ 	 Title ��������������������������������������������������������

Signature _________________________________________________________________________ 	 Date�����������������������������������

Agency Name (if different from above)________________________________________________ 	 Phone ���������������������������������

 
Price: USD $12,200 (net)

Submit this space reservation form and forward your advertising materials to:  
Krista Norman, Advertising Production Assistant Manager, at AdProd@GulfPub.com.

For more information:  
Please contact your local sales office below or Catherine Watkins, Publisher at +1 (713) 520-4421 or 
Catherine.Watkins@HydrocarbonProcessing.com.

Gastech 2018: Conference Promotional Package

Catherine Watkins, Publisher
Phone: +1 (713) 520-4421
E-mail: Catherine.Watkins@
HydrocarbonProcessing.com
www.HydrocarbonProcessing.com

SALES OFFICES—NORTH AMERICA
EASTERN UNITED STATES,  
EASTERN CANADA

Merrie Lynch
Phone: +1 (617) 357-8190
Mobile: +1 (617) 594-4943
E-mail: Merrie.Lynch@GulfPub.com

MIDWEST, NORTH TEXAS
Josh Mayer
Phone: +1 (972) 816-6745 
E-mail: Josh.Mayer@ 
HydrocarbonProcessing.com 

GULF COAST, SOUTH TEXAS
Tom Witte 
Phone: +1 (713) 525-4626
E-mail: Tom.Witte@HydrocarbonProcessing.com

WESTERN UNITED STATES,  
WESTERN CANADA

Rick Ayer
Phone: +1 (949) 366-9089
E-mail: Rick.Ayer@HydrocarbonProcessing.com

SALES OFFICES—EUROPE
ITALY, EASTERN EUROPE

Fabio Potestá
Mediapoint & Communications SRL 
Phone: +39 (010) 570-4948 
E-mail: Fabio.Potesta@GulfPub.com

RUSSIA/FSU
Lilia Fedotova
Anik International & Co. Ltd. 
Phone: +7 (495) 628-10-333 
E-mail: Lilia.Fedotova@GulfPub.com

TURKEY, WESTERN EUROPE
Hamilton Pearman
Phone: +33 608 310 575
E-mail: Hamilton.Pearman@GulfPub.com

UNITED KINGDOM/SCANDINAVIA
Patrick Djuma
Phone: +44 20 3409 2243 
E-mail: Patrick.Djuma@GulfPub.com

SALES OFFICES—OTHER AREAS

AFRICA, MIDDLE EAST
Tanya Mbaluli
Twiga Media Partner
Phone: +254 722 376 972
E-mail: Mbaluli@GulfPub.com

CHINA—HONG KONG
Iris Yuen
Phone: +86 13802701367 (China) 
Phone: +852 69185500 (Hong Kong) 
E-mail: Iris.Yuen@GulfPub.com

INDIA
Manav Kanwar
Phone: +91-22-2837 7070/71/72
Mobile: +91-98673 67374
E-mail: India@GulfPub.com

INDONESIA, MALAYSIA, SINGAPORE,  
THAILAND

Peggy Thay
Publicitas Singapore Pte Ltd
Phone: +65 6836-2272
E-mail: Singapore@GulfPub.com

JAPAN
Yoshinori Ikeda
Pacific Business Inc. 
Phone: +81 (3) 3661-6138 
E-mail: Japan@GulfPub.com

KOREA
YB Jeon
Storm Associates Inc. 
Phone: +82 (2) 755-3774 
E-mail: Korea@GulfPub.com

MEXICO, CENTRAL AMERICA,  
SOUTH AMERICA

Marco Antonio Monteiro
Mobile: +55 21 99616-4347  
E-mail: Brazil@GulfPub.com

CLASSIFIED SALES
Laura Kane
Phone: +1 (713) 412-2389 
E-mail: L.Kane@GulfPub.com

DATA PRODUCTS
J’Nette Davis-Nichols
Phone: +1 (713) 520-4426 
E-mail: Jnette.Davis-Nichols@GulfPub.com

REPRINTS
Jill Kaletha, Foster Printing at Mossberg & Co.
Phone: +1 (800) 428-3340 x 149 
E-mail: JKaletha@Mossbergco.com


